Five Valley Kennel Club 
PO Box 3229 Missoula, MT 59806 
Public Membership List 
April 22 , 2020
 
	Name 
	Kennel Name, Breed 
	Phone, email, cell 

	
Anderson, Christie 
	
Shetland Sheepdog 
	
cla4550@gmail.com


	Ball, Kati 
	Border Collie
Min. American Shepherd
	theball@theriver.com

	Barnes, Dianne 
    
	"Windsong" 
Golden Retrievers 
	windsong@blackfoot.net 
 
 

	Bjerke, Donna
	Irish Wolfhound
	dmbjerke@yahoo.com

	Bonner, Carolyn
	Sundance Siberian Huskies
	CMbonner3@gmail.com

	Boretsky, Sheri
	Red Water Chessies
Chesapeake Bay Retrievers
	huntersowner@hotmail.com


	Bowman, Mary Ann 
President 
 
	“Kaibab” 
Bernese Mountain Dogs 
	sontag.bowman@gmail.com  

	Bridge, Elaine 
	German Shephard 
	elaine@wyomingclassics.com 
 

	Browning, Rainy 
 
	“Rain Dancer Pups” 
Min American Shepherds 
	rainy@raindancerpups.com  

	Burnham, Laurie
	Porcelain, Dobie, Min Heeler
	westernlauer@gmail.com 

	 Butler, Jann                                   
	Saint Bernards
	jann.butler15@gmail.com


	Caywood, Janene 
    
	Alaskan Malamute, Golden Ret 
	Caywoodmcleod@montana.com  

	Christensen, Denise
	Aussie
	dnschris1@gmail.com


	Deister, Ann 
  
	“Deister’s Dachshunds” 
Standard Smooth Dachshunds 
	  adeister@ecr.net 
 

	Dowling, Kimberly
	Golden Retriever GSP
	eneggma@q.com


	Erickson, Rose Ann     Life Member  
	"Snowflake" 
Toy Poodles 
	 
Snowflake45s@yahoo.com  

	Foster, Jane 
 
	Australian Shepherd 
	Lakotamk@msn.com 

	Gardner, Don
	Doberman 
	dgard0213@gmail.com

	Gibson, Maykala 
	 
Cocker Spaniels 
	 

	Giroux, Carla
	Dobermans 
	dobebiker@gmail.com 


	Hillmon, Sandra 	“Sapphire Ridge” 
Min Pins 
	sapphireridge2@gmail.com  

	Hodges, Amanda 	"Teckelwood" 
    	Mini Dachshunds  
	teckelwood@charlo.net  

	Hodges, Daina                        Standfast Spinoni
                                              Spinone Italiono
	standfastinmontana@gmail.com


	Horrell, Barbara 
	Otterhound 
	horrellb@gmail.com  

	Hubbert, Bruce                    Rhodesian Ridgeback

	 Wbhubbert3@aol.com



 
	Hubbert, Donna 
	Rhodesian Ridgeback 
	redfoxranchmt@aol.com  
 

	Ibison, Emmy
	Shetland Sheepdogs
	emmyndave@gmail.com 

	Jevning, Curtis    Board “21 
	"Stargazer" 
NS Duck Tolling Retriever  
	jevningcurtis@gmail.com  

	Jevning, Darlene Secretary  
	"Stargazer" 
Cocker Spaniels 
	darlene@stargazerkennel.com  

	Kleckner, JoAnn Board ‘23 
	Kleckner Cocker Spaniels 
  
	Jkleck1001@live.com 

	Lassila, Don 
  Life Member   
 
	"Koira" 
Norwich Terriers & 
Finnish Spitz 
	 
omar@shadowalk.com  
 

	Lassila, Susan 
Life Member  
       
	"Shadowalk" 
Cardigan Corgis & 
Norwich Terriers 
	 
Susan@shadowalk.com  
 

	Loehr, Janet 
   
	Loehr's OES 
	loehrja@in-tch.com  
 

	Lusk, Suzanne 
	Bernese Mountain Dogs 
	Suzannelusk63@gmail.com 
 

	McLeod, Karen  
Vice President  
	Border Collies, GSD  
	jayseema01@hotmail.com 
 

	Mirich, Carolyn
	Field Spaniels
	mifieldni@yahoo.com

	Murphy, Marilyn
	Australian Shepherd
	murphysoper@mac.com

	Muir, Joni Board ‘22
	"Hot Cha" 
Aussies & Greyhounds 
	joni@hotchakennels.com  

	Olson, Chris 
 
 
	Aussie, Border Collie English Shepherd 
	paulnchris@cybernet1.com  

	Ridley, Brooke
	Standard Schnauzer
	lpschnauzers@gmail.com


 
	Rud, Katy Miller 
    
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Poodle, MinPin, Schnauzer, Miniature Dachshund 
	mllrkty@yahoo.com  

	Thingelstad, Jan Board,Past President  ‘21
	Min.American Shepherd, BC 
	jathingelstad@hotmail.com 
 

	Thompson, Bett 
Treasurer  Life Member 
	Shetland Sheepdogs, BC 
	daythomp@msn.com  

	Wilde, Taja
	Shetland Sheepdog
	Taja.wilde@gmail.com

	Zielinski, Roberta 
 
	“Belwyck” 
Standard Poodles 
	rzieli1179@aol.com  


 
